
JUNIOR HOUSE CALENDAR - SPRING TERM 2022
All entries are provisional and may be subject to change

Mon 03-Jan WEEK 2 BANK HOLIDAY

Tue 04-Jan INSET DAY

Wed 05-Jan 8.30 am TERM BEGINS

Thu 06-Jan AM Early Years to Forest School

Fri 07-Jan AM Transition and Lower 1 to Forest School

Sat 08-Jan

Sun 09-Jan

Mon 10-Jan WEEK 1

Tue 11-Jan

Wed 12-Jan Lower 3 Parents' Coffee and Tour of Senior House

Thu 13-Jan PM Lower 2 and Upper 2 to Forest School

Fri 14-Jan AM Lower 3 to Forest School

Sat 15-Jan

Sun 16-Jan

Mon 17-Jan WEEK 2

Tue 18-Jan

Wed 19-Jan

Thu 20-Jan AM Early Years to Forest School

Fri 21-Jan AM Transition and Lower 1 to Forest School

Sat 22-Jan

Sun 23-Jan

Mon 24-Jan WEEK 1

Tue 25-Jan

Wed 26-Jan

8.35 am House Meetings

PM Lower 2 and Upper 2 to Forest School

Fri 28-Jan AM Lower 3 to Forest School

Sat 29-Jan

Sun 30-Jan

Mon 31-Jan WEEK 2

Tue 01-Feb

Wed 02-Feb

8.35 am Form Council meeting

AM Early Years to Forest School

Fri 04-Feb AM Transition and Lower 1 to Forest School

Sat 05-Feb 11+ Entrance Exams

Sun 06-Feb

Mon 07-Feb WEEK 1

Tue 08-Feb

Wed 09-Feb

Thu 10-Feb PM Lower 2 and Upper 2 to Forest School

Fri 11-Feb AM Lower 3 to Forest School

Sat 12-Feb

Sun 13-Feb

Mon 14-Feb WEEK 2

Tue 15-Feb

Wed 16-Feb

Thu 17-Feb AM Early Years to Forest School

NON-UNIFORM for 'JUST ONE Tree' Day

AM Transition and Lower 1 to Forest School

3.30 pm Break up for half term

Thu 27-Jan

Thu 03-Feb

Fri 18-Feb



JUNIOR HOUSE CALENDAR - SPRING TERM 2022
All entries are provisional and may be subject to change

Mon 28-Feb WEEK 1 11+ offers to be posted out

Tue 01-Mar

Wed 02-Mar

10.00 - 12.00 Upper 2 to Netball Tournament at NHSG

PM Lower 2 and Upper 2 to Forest School

Parents' Evening for prospectives to U3 and current L3

Fri 04-Mar AM Lower 3 to Forest School

Sat 05-Mar 9.30 am - 11.30 am
Junior 'Open House' for prospective pupils and parents

with L3 pupils in school if possible

Sun 06-Mar

Mon 07-Mar WEEK 2

Tue 08-Mar

Wed 09-Mar

Thu 10-Mar AM Early Years to Forest School

Fri 11-Mar AM Transition and Lower 1 to Forest School

Sat 12-Mar

Sun 13-Mar

Mon 14-Mar WEEK 1 Whole School Science Week

Tue 15-Mar

Wed 16-Mar

8.35 am House Meetings

PM Lower 2 and Upper 2 to Forest School

AM Lower 3 to Forest School

9.00 am - 12 noon Lower 3 Netball Tournament at Newcastle High School for Girls (NHSG)

Evening Quiz Night

Sat 19-Mar

Sun 20-Mar

Mon 21-Mar WEEK 2

Tue 22-Mar

Wed 23-Mar 1.00 pm - 3.30 pm U11 Hockey Tournament at Maiden Castle

8.35 am Form Council meeting

AM Early Years to Forest School

Fri 25-Mar AM Transition and Lower 1 to Forest School

Sat 26-Mar

Sun 27-Mar

Mon 28-Mar WEEK 1

Tue 29-Mar

Wed 30-Mar 4.00 pm - 6.30 pm Junior House Parents' Evening

Thurs 31-Mar PM Lower 2 and Upper 2 to Forest School

AM Lower 3 to Forest School

AM Bikeability Level 1 Training for Upper 2 and Lower 2

Sat 02-Apr

Sun 03-Apr

Mon 04-Apr WEEK 2 Easter Egg Decorating Competition opens

Tues 05-Apr 1.30 pm - 3.30 pm U9 & U11 Cross Country event at Blakelaw

Wed 06-Apr Easter Egg Decorating Competition judging

Thurs 07-Apr AM Early Years to Forest School

AM Transition and Lower 1 to Forest School

3.30 pm TERM ENDS

01-Apr

Fri 18-Mar

Fri 08-Apr

HALF TERM HOLIDAY

Thu 17-Mar

Thu 03-Mar

Thu 24-Mar

Fri


